3B Arena - Brook Nichols (Tehachapi, CA) - 10/17/2020

# 11 Rookie HC (2 Cap) - 36 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 107.02 11

1 107.02 11

2 101.87 10

2 101.87 10

3 70.41 9

3 70.41 9

4 52.37 8

4 52.37 8

5 72.4 8

5 72.4 8

6 97.36 8

6 97.36 8

7 52.84 7

7 52.84 7

8 55.04 7

8 55.04 7

# 5 HC - 33 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 105.09 12

1 105.09 12

2 113.58 12

2 113.58 12

3 110.46 11

3 110.46 11

4 110.92 11

4 110.92 11

5 55.94 7

5 55.94 7

6 55.51 6

6 55.51 6

7 56.97 6

Last Name

Clark
Zylstra

Barcelona

Clark

Geary-Kermode

Tyler

Vanderziel Jr.

Vierra

Barcelona
Ghyselinck
Vanderziel Jr.

Woessner
Clark
Griswold
Griswold

Vanderziel Jr.

Last Name

Koopman
Redmond
Memoli

Vanderziel

Miller

VanPeursem

Koopman
Romero
Togami

Woessner

Vanderziel

Woessner

Bonkosky

First Name

Morganne
John
Cheyenne
Morganne
Debi
Melissa
Ronald
Timothy
Cheyenne
Rhonda
Ronald
Robin
Morganne
Jody
Jody
Ronald

First Name

Pam
Cheryl
Marie

Lauri
Bobbie
Arden

Pam

Pam
Denise
Robin
Lauri
Robin
Kelley

Amount
Won
$315.00
$315.00
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$173.00
$173.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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#9 HC - 46 teams
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56.97 6
Total  Total
1 Cattle
107.89 15
107.89 15
114.85 15
114.85 15
111.16 14
111.16 14
112.73 11
112.73 11
49.71 10
49.71 10
51.74 10
51.74 10
56.01 8
56.01 8
51.04 7
51.04 7
56.21 7
56.21 7
51.58 6
51.58 6
Total  Total
1 Cattle
106.47 16
106.47 16
100.21 14
100.21 14
109.23 13
109.23 13
96.99 9
96.99 9
58.7 10

Romero

Last Name

Gaiser
Menees
Menees

Tyler
Griswold

Zylstra
Lambert
Zylstra

Miller

Woessner
Barcelona

Zylstra
Menees

Watts
Memoli

Tyler

Martin

Watts

Gaiser

Ghyselinck

Last Name

Redmond
Tyler
Lambert
Romero
Griswold
Lambert
Caudle
Togami
Lambert

Pam

First Name

Sue
Eric
Tanisha
Melissa
Jody
John
Jim
John
Bobbie
Robin
Cheyenne
Lynn
Eric
Michelle
Marie
Melissa
Sean
Michelle
Sue
Rhonda

First Name

Cheryl
Melissa
Jim
Pam
Jody
Jim
Tim
Denise
Jim

$0.00

Amount
Won
$322.00
$322.00
$242.00
$242.00
$161.00
$161.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$294.00
$294.00
$196.00
$196.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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All Levels HC - 42 teams

Placing
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Beginner Sort - 13 teams

58.7 10
59.49 10
59.49 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
89.75 20
89.75 20
86.08 19
86.08 19
111.99 18
111.99 18
106.57 17
106.57 17
114.13 16
114.13 16
55.03 10
55.03 10
55.95 10
55.95 10
54.19 9
54.19 9
56.6 8

56.6 8
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
117.41 12
117.41 12
117.95 9
117.95 9
73.76 3
73.76 3

Woessner
Vierra
Woessner

Last Name

Menees
Zylstra
Menees
Miller
Maxey
Miller
Togami
Westlund
Edwards
Martin
Caudle
Maxey
Griswold
Miller
Clark
Vanderziel
Lambert
Westlund

Last Name

Clark

Vanderziel Jr.

Kermode
Sharp
Bonkosky
Clark

Robin
Timothy
Robin

First Name

Eric
Lynn
Tanisha
Bobbie
Anita
Bobbie
Denise
Rachelle
Piper
Sean
Tim
Anita
Jody
Bobbie
Morganne
Lauri
Jim
Rachelle

First Name

Morganne
Ronald
Jeff
Peyton
Kelley
Morganne

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$368.00
$368.00
$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$163.00
$163.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
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0.5

Points
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